
 

 

 

TENDER NOTICE 

Tenderers are invited from suppliers / contractors registered with Ministry of Finance (MOF) / Pusat Khidmat Kontraktor (PKK) / Construction Industry Development Board 

Malaysia (CIDB) and Tenaga Nasional Berhad (TNB) for supply / work as follows: 

 

Tender No: RFX 4000043857 

Description: KERJA-KERJA PEMBEKALAN, PEMASANGAN, MODIFIKASI PENDAWAIAN, PENGUJIAN DAN MULATUGAS GEGANTI 

OCEF NUMERIKAL BAGI MENGGANTIKAN GEGANTI OCEF ELEKTROMEKANIKAL DI PMU/PPU/SSU SEDIA ADA, 
BAHAGIAN PEMBAHAGIAN, TNB. 

 MAINHEAD A: KUALA LUMPUR 

 MAINHEAD B: SELANGOR 

 

MOF/CIDB Kod Bidang: Grade : G4 or Above 

Category : ME 

Specialization: E24 

Tender Fee: RM 1,00.00 

Floatation Start Date and Time: 17/01/2023 10:00 

Closing Date and Time: 17/02/2023 17:00 

Sale & Submission of Tender 

Document: 

e-tender

 

1. Tender Briefing (Scope of Work/ Technical)   (If Applicable) 

 

Date Time Location 

30/01/2023 
(Monday) 

09.00 
a.m 

PMU Titiwangsa 

 

Petender wajib menghadiri sesi taklimat tender dan lawatan tapak yang telah dijadualkan dan mengisi kehadiran yang disediakan 

Petender perlu berkumpul di Lokasi pertama PPU Titiwangsa untuk taklimat lanjut  

 

 Pegawai yang boleh dihubungi: 

Mohd Zamri bin Baharudin (012-7835217) 

 



2. Site VisitIf Applicable) 

Date  Location & Time 

30 & 
31/01/2023  
(Monday & 
Tuesday) 

 Mainhead A: Kuala Lumpur  
 
Date: 30 & 31/01/2023  
Time: 10.00 a.m – 5.00 p.m 

 

NO. NEGERI  LOKASI 

1 KL PMU TITIWANGSA 

2 KL PMU GALLOWAY 

3 KL PPU SHAMELIN 

4 KL PPU SALINAS 

5 KL PPU AZABAR 

6 KL PPU DESA PANTAI 

7 KL PPU SUNGAI PUSU 

8 KL PPU SPRING CREST 

9 KL PPU TAMAN KOSAS 

10 KL PPU TNB KEPONG 

11 KL PPU YOW CHUAN PLAZA 

12 KL PPU MBF PLAZA 

13 KL PPU PNB\LUTH 

14 KL PPU SRI GOMBAK 

01 & 
02/02/2023 
(Monday & 
Tuesday) 

 Mainhead B: Selangor  
 
Date: 01 & 02/02/2023 
Time: 09.00 a.m – 5.00 p.m 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NO. NEGERI  LOKASI 

1 SELANGOR PPU KALUMPANG  

2 SELANGOR PPU SERENDAH  

3 SELANGOR PPU STRONG CREST  

4 SELANGOR PPU SEKSYEN 21  

5 SELANGOR PPU HICOME  

6 SELANGOR PPU TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN JAVA  

7 SELANGOR PPU TPG 2  

8 SELANGOR PPU PULAU INDAH  

9 SELANGOR PPU BUKIT KEMUNING  

10 SELANGOR PPU L.I.P BTU TIGA (3) SHAHALAM  

11 SELANGOR PPU SEK 23  

12 SELANGOR PPU MOX PJ  

13 SELANGOR PPU BANDAR SUNWAY 33/11KV  

 



3. Contact info for General / Document Enquiries 
 

Name: Nur Fathin Fatinah binti Hj Che Din   

E-mail: nurfathin.cdin@tnb.com.my   

4. Contact info for Technical / Specification Enquiries 

 
Name: Mohd Zamri bin Baharudin (012-7835217)   

E-mail: mzamrib@tnb.com.my   
 

5. Please contact TNB Single Service Desk (SSD) for any enquiries related to the E-Tender submission:  
Telephone (office): 03-8929 9595 
E-mail: ssdproc@tnb.com.my 

 
6. Term & Conditions 

 

Sila rujuk dokumen tender 

 
Notice of e-Tender Requirement: 

 
This is an electronic tender under the implementation of Supply Chain Management System (SCMS). Tender document can only be acquired online; therefore it is not 

available for sale at TNB tender counter. 

For guidelines on tender participation, please visit SRM website : https://www.tnb.com.my/doing-business-with-tnb/suppliers/supplier-relationship- management 

Manual or hardcopy submission may result in rejection of your tender response 

This tender is only open for participation to suppliers that have registered as Supplier Self-Service (SUS Supplier). 

All relevant certificates must be updated in SUS Portal to enable supplier’s participation 

Tender Fee Payment 
 

Payments made for tender fee are not refundable. 
RFx or eTender should be made via online payment . Kindly refer to the userguide for online payment here: 
https://www.tnb.com.my/assets/files/PANDUAN_PENGGUNA_(SUPPLIER)_PEMBAYARAN_PEMBEKAL(FPX).pdf 

 

For Normal/ manual tender, please refer to the tender advertisement and initiator of the tender. 
 

All existing TNB Suppliers who wish to charge TNB with SST must send a copy of Royal Malaysian Customs Department letter to TNB Supplier Registration Unit via e-mail to 
ssdproc@tnb.com.my. 

 

Tenaga Nasional Berhad does not bind itself to accept the lowest or any tender nor to assign any reason for the rejection of any tender nor will it be responsible 
for any cost incurred by the tenderers. 

mailto:nurfathin.cdin@tnb.com.my
mailto:mzamrib@tnb.com.my
mailto:ssdproc@tnb.com.my
http://www.tnb.com.my/doing-business-with-tnb/suppliers/supplier-relationship-
https://www.tnb.com.my/assets/files/PANDUAN_PENGGUNA_(SUPPLIER)_PEMBAYARAN_PEMBEKAL(FPX).pdf
mailto:ssdproc@tnb.com.my

